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WeursT SYSTEME ORCA

Keine bzw. nur geringe
Belastung auf ,C"

Konische Lagerung
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SYSTEME ORCA

Festigkeit
Tonnen

4-6

6-12

12-16

16-22

22-30

30-40

40-50
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